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y Notice: 523

(HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR - 2025)

In pursuance of the Office Memorandum F.No. 12.02.2023-JCA, dated 09.07.2024 of
Department of Personal & Training, Govt. of India, the following days will be observed as holidays
at the establishment, ‘Ramkrishna Ashram Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Nimpith’.

SL Holiday Date Day No. of
No. days
1 | Republic day 26.01.25 Sunday 0
2 | Holi 14.03.25 Friday 1
3 | Idu’l-Fitr 31.03.25 Monday 1
4 | Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.25 Thursday 1
5 | Vaisakhi / Nababarsha 15.04.25 Tuesday 1
6 | Good Friday 18.04.25 Friday 1
7 | Buddha Purnima 12.05.25 Monday 1
8 | Id-Ud-Zuha (Bakrid) 07.06.25 Saturday 1
9 | Muharram 06.07.25 Sunday 0
10 | Independence Day 15.08.25 Friday 1
11 | Janmashtami 16.08.25 Saturday 1
12 | Id-e-Milad 05.09.25 Friday 1
13 | Dussera / Maha Saptami (Optional) 29.09.25 Monday 1
14 | Dussera / Maha Ashtami (Optional) 30.09.25 Tuesday 1
15 | Dussera /Maha Navami (Optional ) 01.10.25 | Wednesday 1
16 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day 02.10.25  Thursday 1

17 | Dussera (Vijaya Dasami)

18 | Deepavali 20.10.25 Monday 1

19 | Bhatri Dwitiya (Restricted) 23.10.25 Thursday 1

20 | Guru Nanak Birthday 05.11.25 | Wednesday 1

21 | Christmas day 25.12.25 Thursday 1
Total 18
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